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Nawayee Center School Testing Schedule (2022-23):

Fall Testing:
Grade: Assessment Date: Make-Up:
7,8,9 FAST o (FASTtrack Reading) Tuesday, October 4™ Friday, October 7%
7,8 FAST e (aMath) Thursday October 6™ (All grades, both tests)
Winter Testing:
Grade: Assessment Date: Make-Up
7,8 FAST e (FASTtrack Reading) Tuesday, January 17" Thursday, January 19*
7,8 FAST e (aMath) Wednesday, January 18" (All grades, both tests)
Spring Testing:
Grade: Assessment: Date: Make-Up:
7,8 MCA Math Monday, March 6"
’ ’ Wednesday, March 8™
11 MCA Math Tuesday, March 7" y
7,8 MCA Reading Monday, March 13"
. . Wednesday, March 15"
10 MCA Reading Tuesday, March 14" SRS ) B
8i19’ 11;)’ MCA Science Wednesday, March 22" Thursday, March 23"
9 FAST e (FASTtrack Reading) Wednesday, May 3" Thursday, May 4™




